Baudouin.com
1
16M55
ESP/PRP/DCP Diesel Engine
16M55
PowerKit ESP/PRP/DCP Diesel Engine
16M5516M55
Baudouin.com

Fuel System High Pressure Common Rail
Governor (Gov.) ECU
Aspiration (Asp.) Turbocharged & air-to-water cooled
Customer benefits
Warranty terms – 2 yrs unlimited PRP, 4 yrs/800h ESP
Low fuel consumption across the range
Extended mean time between overhauls (MTBO)
ESP/PRP/DCP
Diesel Engine
Models
Gross Engine Output Typical Generator Output
RPM Asp. Gov.DCP PRP ESP DCP PRP ESP
kWm kWe kVA kWe kVA kWe kVA
16M55G3000/5 2500 2500 2750 2250 2813 2250 2813 2500 3125 1500 T/A-W ECU
16M55G3300/5 2646 2646 2900 2400 3000 2400 3000 2650 3313 1500 T/A-W ECU
16M55G3750/5 2900 2900 3300 2600 3250 2600 3250 3000 3750 1500 T/A-W ECU
16M55G4000/5^ 3300 3600 3000 3750 3300 4125 1500 T/A-W ECU
16M55G2640/6 2710 2710 2960 2400 3000 2400 3000 2640 3300 1800 T/A-W ECU
16M55G2800/6 2870 2870 3150 2560 3200 2560 3200 2800 3500 1800 T/A-W ECU
16M55G3000/6 2930 2930 3350 2640 3300 2640 3300 3000 3750 1800 T/A-W ECU
16M55G3300/6^ 3300 3600 3000 3750 3300 4125 1800 T/A-W ECU
Standard Equipment
Engine and block
Cooling System
Lubrication system